

SJE :

Date of Survey :

Date of ReSurvey:

Contacts :

After-Paint:

Vehicle Nos : **SJJ 9152P**

Model : TOYOTA VIOS

Year :

Chassis No :

*** AGREED Cost Of Repair and Repair Day/s with SJE ***

Amount:

Working Day:

Nos.	PARTS	Qty	Unit S\$	TOTAL S\$
1	FRONT BUMPER	1	\$ 598.90 669.00	\$ CUT ✓ 669.00
2	FRONT BUMPER RETAINER @ 63.00	1	\$ RH 63.00 79.50	\$ BR ✓ 79.50
3	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	1	\$ 421.74 512.80	\$ BT ✓ 512.80
4	FRONT BUMPER CENTRE GRILLE	1	\$ 263.90	\$ NNX 263.90
5	HEADLAMP	2	\$ 695.60	\$ NNX 1,391.20
6	HEADLAMP LOWER BRACKET	2	\$ 127.00	\$ NNX 254.00
7	BOOTLID	1	\$ 510.25 788.30	\$ DD ✓ 788.30
8	BOOTLID WEATHER STRIP	1	\$ 140.50 222.30	\$ CUT ✓ 222.30
9	BOOTLID HINGES	2	\$ 169.10	\$ NNX 338.20
10	BOOTLID LOCK ASSY	1	\$ 268.20	\$ BT ✓ 268.20
11	BOOTLID STRIKER	1	\$ 78.00	\$ BT ✓ 78.00
12	REAR END PANEL	1	\$ 560.00 708.50	\$ DD ✓ 708.50
13	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH	1	\$ 198.50	\$ BR ✓ 198.50
14	SPARE TYRE PANEL	1	\$ 708.80 761.10	\$ BT ✓ 761.10
15	SPARE TYRE PANEL TOP BOARD	1	\$ 441.30	\$ NNX 441.30
16	SPARE TYRE PANEL SIDE SPONGE	2	\$ 122.50	\$ NNX 245.00
17	SPARE TYRE PANEL TOOLS TRAY	1	\$ 265.00	\$ NNX 265.00
18	TAILLAMP	2	\$ 428.50	\$ BR ✓ 857.00
19	TAILLAMP LOWER BRACKET	2	\$ 73.00 36.50	\$ BT ✓ 73.00
20	REAR BUMPER	1	\$ 552.60 696.50	\$ 552.60 / BR 696.50
21	REAR BUMPER RETAINER @ 133.00	2	\$ 266.00 168.20	\$ NECV 336.40
22	REAR BUMPER BRACKET	2	\$ 88.00	\$ BR ✓ 176.00
23	REAR LEFT FENDER	1	\$ 720.55	\$ DD ✓ 720.55
24	EXHAUST PIPE	1	\$ 828.00	\$ NNX 828.00
25	EXHAUST MOUNTING	1	\$ 79.50	\$ BR ✓ 79.50
26	EXHAUST HEAT SHEILD	1	\$ 188.10 285.00	\$ BT ✓ 285.00
27	REAR BUMPER RUBBER STRIP	1	\$ 30.00	\$ DL ✓ 30.00
28	BOOTLID LOGO	1	\$ 75.90 81.20	\$ NECV 81.20
29	BOOTLID NO PLATE LAMP @ 96.80	2	\$ 193.60 126.00	\$ BR ✓ 252.00
Parts Sub Total :				\$ 11,979.45
25% Discount				\$ 2,994.86
PARTS TOTAL :				\$ 8,984.59

Nos.	SPECIAL NETT	Qty	Unit S\$	TOTAL S\$
1	FRONT BUMPER CLIPS	1	\$ 50.00	\$ 30.00 50.00
2	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH CLIPS	1	\$ 50.00	\$ 30.00 50.00
3	REVERSE SENSOR	2	\$ 100.00	\$ CUT ✓ 200.00
4	TAIL LAMP CLIPS	2	\$ 50.00	\$ NECV ✓ 100.00
5	REAR BUMPER CLIPS	1	\$ 50.00	\$ 30.00 50.00
6	REVERSE CAMERA	1	\$ 500.00	\$ 200.00 500.00
7	REAR END PANEL SEALANT	1	\$ 100.00	\$ 60.00 100.00

8	SPARE TYRE PANEL INSULATOR PAD	1	\$	200.00	\$ NEC 200.00 ^{NNC}
9	SUNDRIES	1	\$	80.00	\$ NNX 80.00
SPECIAL NETT TOTAL :					\$ 1,330.00

Nos.	LABOUR	S\$	
1	R&R EXHAUST PIPE	\$ 80.00	200.00
2	R&R REVERSE SENSOR	\$ 60.00	100.00
3	R&R FUEL FILLER	\$ 80.00	100.00
4	PANEL BEAT	\$ 1000.00	1,800.00
5	RUST PROOFING	\$ 60.00	200.00
6	SPRAY PAINTING	\$ 1200.00	1,800.00
7	CHECK WIRING	\$ 40.00	50.00
8	CONDUCT WATER LEAKAGE TEST	\$ NNX 30.00	
LABOUR TOTAL :		\$	4,290.00

PARTS TOTAL : \$ 8,984.59
 SPECIAL NETT TOTAL : \$ 1,330.00
 LABOUR TOTAL : \$ 4,290.00
GRAND TOTAL : \$ 14,604.59


 25/4/19
 ? photo
 Lump sum repair 7 days
 Repair days
 Lim Teow Guan
 16/4/19
 1515 hrs

Resurvey 16/4/19
 TGT
 1600 hrs

SJE : _____
 Date of Survey : _____
 Date of ReSurvey: _____
 Contacts : _____

Vehicle Nos : **SJJ 9152P**
 Model : _____
 Year : _____
 Chassis No : _____

After-Paint: _____

Supplementary Repor

*** AGREED Cost Of Repair and Repair Day/s with SJE ***

Amount: _____

Working Day: _____

Nos.	SPECIAL NET	Qty	Unit S\$	TOTAL S\$
1	REAR NO PLATE	1	\$ 50.00 60.00	\$ BR ✓ 60.00
			25.00 Amt	\$ 50.00 60.00
			Discount(0.00%)	\$ -
			Subtotal	\$ 25.00 60.00